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Women / XG / Jr
Session: Y08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Baker216
Phoenix 

8.800 9.500 9.2009.050 36.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Moore179
Flip City

8.400 9.300 8.7508.650 35.100
5T 2T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Maddi Matrick120
Stateline Family Ymc

8.350 9.000 9.0008.200 34.550
7 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Emma Summerfield222
Phoenix 

8.650 9.300 8.6007.750 34.300
3 2T 9 8 4 

4 

Natalie Manske147
Waupun AAU

8.450 8.200 8.8008.700 34.150
4 6 2 4T 5 

5 

Verdabelle Davis108
Stateline Family Ymc

8.700 8.400 8.8008.150 34.050
2 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Meadow Wagner149
Waupun AAU

8.400 8.100 8.7508.650 33.900
5T 7 3T 6T 7 

7 

Sadie Yeadon133
Stateline Family Ymc

8.200 7.600 9.0008.400 33.200
8 9 5 2T 8 

8 

Autumn Seeger231
Gymlingo AAU

8.050 8.000 8.3008.350 32.700
9 8 6 9 9 

9 
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